
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/19/25 at 6:58:12 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/19/2023
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

05/27/2025
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3

Branded Title: Salvage

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

69,111  Last reported odometer reading

2021 MAZDA CX-9

SIGNATURE

VIN: JM3TCBEY2M0509874
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/UbZ1qQf1vCv2qAi1TVv_QQDYo0tKcofIk03j69LLMGNGFQ6rGG5oPUORY14Xyry4HSQ9iiF7ouEcax13kqh7ezSITueoC0KkyxzswTR4MlqZKVAqoNUZcOxCjB2H-E4BI_e0x05qDiD2HJO9BI-6AWe0d99ql7fKhukf3BWD4WFC7mB94p13vhIz00Bsj8bxuqffV7NjG8xOJDh_v9Ve3FtcJnlKAAKgHhftwt-qUTjDV-IDhXPZl3j-WArxP-AuObeEt6oKfd99uSpGrTGrfqGcwPjUlR5gQIwgSd6Maam_gdXpGixoHGwg3WK85L-5t6gKGx7FqZZ-7HO6xqc0gZTVBQbIbtO34Z5YQAAvWpDQ3j6qqJWSHCsDOvDmESlIkAwB3H4h3kVsh56JRl06wgWq.cfx


06/16/2025
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date View Details Links

Oil Oil and filter changed04/17/2025View Details

Tires Tires rotated 12/19/2024View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

Total Loss Reported: 06/16/2025.
Total Loss Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Damage reported: 09/19/2023 and 05/27/2025.
Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Alert!

Problem Found

Odometer Brands No Problem



Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
16,486 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/11/2020 Mazda Motor of America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/30/2020 10 Kings Mazda
Cincinnati, OH
513-717-5297
kingsmazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

142 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/30/2021 997 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/30/2021 3,272 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA

Odometer reading reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/03/2021 Kings Mazda
Cincinnati, OH

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio, Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 16,486/yr

Last reported odometer reading 69,111

-
-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/74SuSoKfgmC4fiDExUF2nVEzjObZVjkLxm019JmH_IXAO9m-D_W4osNaPKbvUK_csco9I1WDe83I_hpX5X-Wf3Ib_IF2KK6CK8njr4N8SPBvzaOWtm7EbNPsTqi63WozxUsBNkPx2Cr75yyF0t-F0x_997-saWrkb0A51LYrynjHZt1e5kORTsPec8o8Hood_DHUWSj5daNlDItqY1nBbOoDaY0o9CBH7oqZbwqWQlfxlT8c-Wtc0s6e-iI6DV48eYokhKZ9AYvkmyRI9b0OYyhU5vVgtJlUfAPOSUFdE7MktC7FZF1DBETkye7t_6gOV2xliq7zsNJh3jG9X3jn7F0a9_olO0GiE5PnBBLmMNvXxonpNdGAVvRMZ9f2GJCksLUyU6e6g73OD8TKiSJ165CQlmgIST0.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MAZDA/dtz26UBIV3vMD-G7oM4LT5iYYtjviwAOERUXaNTPh47TPAz0P9vtYpw9NwBohsOAO5YpiUD2W8GlqTWofcjioGr8v-Y7FhqDD-EB4VCmJsZPu1gP7FUkAk71yGyEP19HrpTY9-NjV5VCp3VPPtmY_0WfKPj5ytEAiYXc0B0Wf_Xqk6fMWl5nzBk0YTly__6Ok_5SJDh5qsyQlWPxPPh7Yyrz1TzbXiAF52pckTvg2MLo6mBYoxpiP9PPCdAO58OJXifWIu9KfyhX8d9-aSR_szChxaAgrrg44DsMU_ReRlvXnQVSVdDmS6qh56fAibAutQyzDQslU6hXrDJmk9C7hb6avG91dCAM0W7JOd-USQ2og5OxJxGTuNBX0e4lXp5cjThfFFvsux0Ghq5US7vxgBpOUy4s8F0.cfx


513-717-5297
kingsmazda.com

4.8 / 5.0

156 Verified Reviews

142 Customer Favorites

05/19/2021 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8303033120

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

06/17/2021 Spitzer Acura
Canonsburg, PA
724-941-9800
spitzeracura.com

4.8 / 5.0

490 Verified Reviews

1,572 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/17/2021 3,994 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

07/12/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8356779501 CL

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

08/07/2021 6,975 Monro Auto Service & Tire
Centers
Cincinnati, OH
513-745-9300
monro.com

4.8 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/12/2022 13,864 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/12/2022 Budd Baer Auto
Washington, PA
724-222-0700
buddbaer.com/

4.6 / 5.0

478 Verified Reviews

305 Customer Favorites

Inspection performed

05/26/2022 20,022 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



3 Customer Favorites Vehicle washed/detailed

05/26/2022 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

08/10/2022 25,208 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/17/2023 30,219 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/05/2023 33,423 Calabro Tire & Auto Service
Upper St. Clair, PA
412-221-4300
calabrotire.com/

5.0 / 5.0

625 Verified Reviews

784 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

05/22/2023 35,459 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/22/2023 35,461 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

08/30/2023 41,005 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/19/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear
Damage to left side

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

09/26/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8356779501 CL

Registration issued or renewed

11/15/2023 45,298 Power of Bowser
Pittsburgh, PA
412-469-2100
powerofbowser.com/

4.6 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

344 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/04/2023 46,389 Hoods Up Quick Lube
McMurray
Canonsburg, PA
724-942-8378
hoodsupquicklube.com/

5.0 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/24/2024 49,888 Hoods Up Quick Lube
McMurray
Canonsburg, PA
724-942-8378
hoodsupquicklube.com/

5.0 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/11/2024 54,735 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/refills replaced

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-

-
-
-



4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/11/2024 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

09/19/2024 59,923 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/22/2024 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8356779501 CL

Registration issued or renewed

12/19/2024 62,511 Budd Baer Mazda
Washington, PA
877-415-0170
buddbaermazda.com/

4.7 / 5.0

43 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/17/2025 67,393 Hoods Up Quick Lube
McMurray
Canonsburg, PA
724-942-8378
hoodsupquicklube.com/

5.0 / 5.0

45 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/27/2025 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

06/16/2025 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified technician before you buy.
Learn More

06/16/2025 Pennsylvania Title or registration issued to insurance

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-



Motor Vehicle Dept. company

06/16/2025 69,111 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camp Hill, PA
Title #8356779501 PE

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's

recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the
manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops
may publish different recommended service schedules.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/19/25
at 6:58:12 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value
or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an
insurance company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of
the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/19/25 6:58:12 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 MAZDA CX-9 vehicle (VIN:
JM3TCBEY2M0509874), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/19/25 at 7:58 PM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

